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Congressional Candidate Table 6f
Top 50 Senate Campaigns by Cash on Hand
as of June 30, 2017

Candidate Name
WARREN, ELIZABETH

GILLIBRAND, KIRSTEN ELIZABETH

KAINE, TIMOTHY MICHAEL
BROWN, SHERROD
CORKER, ROBERT P JR
STABENOW, DEBBIE
CASEY, ROBERT P JR

MURPHY, CHRISTOPHER S MR

NELSON, BILL

MCCASKILL, CLAIRE
CRUZ, RAFAEL EDWARD TED
SANDERS, BERNARD
TESTER, JON
KLOBUCHAR, AMY

HATCH, ORRIN G
BALDWIN, TAMMY
DONNELLY, JOSEPH S
MENENDEZ, ROBERT
FEINSTEIN, DIANNE
HELLER, DEAN

MANCHIN 111, JOE

MANDEL, JOSH

HEINRICH, MARTIN TREVOR
WICKER, ROGER F
HEITKAMP, HEIDI

FLAKE, JEFF

CANTWELL, MARIA
WHITEHOUSE, SHELDON Il
O'ROURKE, ROBERT (BETO)
FISCHER, DEBRA S
CARDIN, BENJAMIN L
BROOKS, MO*

STRANGE, LUTHER J III*
HIRONO, MAZIE MRS
JENKINS, EVAN H

KING, ANGUS STANLEY JR
BARTOS, JEFFREY A
GIBBONS, MICHAEL
CARPER, THOMAS R
EPSTEIN, LENA ROSE
DUCKWORTH, L TAMMY

State
MA
NY
VA
OH
TN
Ml
PA
CT
FL
MO
TX
VT
MT
MN
uT
Wi
IN
NJ
CA
NV
WV
OH
NM
MS
ND
AZ
WA
RI
TX
NE
MD
AL
AL
HI
\WaY
ME
PA
OH
DE
Ml
IL

PITTMAN, LEE DAVIDSON MARBURY* AL

HENDERSON, TERRY O
MOORE, ROY JUDGE*
DIEHL, GEOFF
MACKLER, JAMES

RICH, MICK

FLANDERS, ROBERT MR
DOWNING, TROY

ADDIS , PAUL DAVID MR

IN
AL
MA
TN
NM
RI
MT
PA

Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Independent
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Independent
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

*2017 Special election candidate for Alabama's Senate seat.

This table was published on 9/29/17.

Incumbent/

Challenger/Open Cash on Hand

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger

$11,029,511
$7,590,347
$7,335,585
$6,688,490
$6,574,792
$5,810,083
$5,607,787
$5,169,795
$5,140,297
$5,117,810
$5,096,502
$4,852,006
$4,703,237
$4,306,241
$4,131,519
$3,918,238
$3,697,488
$3,676,396
$3,568,090
$3,557,119
$3,476,594
$3,351,876
$3,173,941
$3,133,015
$3,018,798
$2,967,785
$2,634,747
$2,248,839
$1,891,668
$1,804,164
$1,672,869
$1,375,503
$1,335,844
$1,277,205
$1,241,167
$1,199,907
$1,020,960
$602,420
$498,516
$456,246
$397,591
$271,097
$262,869
$261,340
$259,776
$255,559
$198,518
$185,571
$155,067
$101,706
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