## **Congressional Candidate Table 6f** Top 50 Senate Campaigns by Cash on Hand

as of June 30, 2017

				Incumbent/	
Rank	Candidate Name	State	Party	Challenger/Open	Cash on Hand
1	WARREN, ELIZABETH	MA	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$11,029,511
2	GILLIBRAND, KIRSTEN ELIZABETH	NY	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$7,590,347
3	KAINE, TIMOTHY MICHAEL	VA	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$7,335,585
4	BROWN, SHERROD	ОН	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$6,688,490
5	CORKER, ROBERT P JR	TN	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$6,574,792
6	STABENOW, DEBBIE	MI	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$5,810,083
7	CASEY, ROBERT P JR	PA	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$5,607,787
8	MURPHY, CHRISTOPHER S MR	CT	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$5,169,795
9	NELSON, BILL	FL	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$5,140,297
10	MCCASKILL, CLAIRE	MO	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$5,117,810
11	CRUZ, RAFAEL EDWARD TED	TX	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$5,096,502
12	SANDERS, BERNARD	VT	Independent	Incumbent	\$4,852,006
13	TESTER, JON	MT	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$4,703,237
14	KLOBUCHAR, AMY	MN	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$4,306,241
15	HATCH, ORRIN G	UT	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$4,131,519
16	BALDWIN, TAMMY	WI	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$3,918,238
17	DONNELLY, JOSEPH S	IN	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$3,697,488
18	MENENDEZ, ROBERT	NJ	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$3,676,396
19	FEINSTEIN, DIANNE	CA	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$3,568,090
20	HELLER, DEAN	NV	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$3,557,119
21	MANCHIN III, JOE	WV	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$3,476,594
22	MANDEL, JOSH	ОН	Republican Party	Challenger	\$3,351,876
23	HEINRICH, MARTIN TREVOR	NM	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$3,173,941
24	WICKER, ROGER F	MS	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$3,133,015
25	HEITKAMP, HEIDI	ND	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$3,018,798
26	FLAKE, JEFF	ΑZ	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$2,967,785
27	CANTWELL, MARIA	WA	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,634,747
28	WHITEHOUSE, SHELDON II	RI	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,248,839
29	O'ROURKE, ROBERT (BETO)	TX	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$1,891,668
30	FISCHER, DEBRA S	NE	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,804,164
31	CARDIN, BENJAMIN L	MD	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,672,869
32	BROOKS, MO*	AL	Republican Party	Challenger	\$1,375,503
33	STRANGE, LUTHER J III*	AL	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,335,844
34	HIRONO, MAZIE MRS	HI	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,277,205
35	JENKINS, EVAN H	WV	Republican Party	Challenger	\$1,241,167
36	KING, ANGUS STANLEY JR	ME	Independent	Incumbent	\$1,199,907
37	BARTOS, JEFFREY A	PA	Republican Party	Challenger	\$1,020,960
38	GIBBONS, MICHAEL	ОН	Republican Party	Challenger	\$602,420
39	CARPER, THOMAS R	DE	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$498,516
40	EPSTEIN, LENA ROSE	MI	Republican Party	Challenger	\$456,246
41	DUCKWORTH, L TAMMY	IL	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$397,591
42	PITTMAN, LEE DAVIDSON MARBURY*	AL	Republican Party	Challenger	\$271,097
43	HENDERSON, TERRY O	IN	Republican Party	Challenger	\$262,869
44	MOORE, ROY JUDGE*	AL	Republican Party	Challenger	\$261,340
45	DIEHL, GEOFF	MA	Republican Party	Challenger	\$259,776
46	MACKLER, JAMES	TN	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$255,559
47	RICH, MICK	NM	Republican Party	Challenger	\$198,518
48	FLANDERS, ROBERT MR	RI	Republican Party	Challenger	\$185,571
49	DOWNING, TROY	MT	Republican Party	Challenger	\$155,067
50	ADDIS , PAUL DAVID MR	PA	Republican Party	Challenger	\$101,706
	*2017 Special election candidate for Alabam			-	•